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     Date: 27.07.2020 

Schedule for Online Classes of BLIS for the Session Jan – Dec, 2020  

Dates Days Ms. Anamika Das  

(17:00hrs-8:00hrs) 

Dr Barnali Roy houdhury, 

(11:00hrs-12:00hrs) 

1.08.2020 Saturday xx Paper-VII : Library 

Cataloguing Practice 

3.08.2020 Monday Paper – VI:  Library 

Classification  

XXX 

5.08.2020 Wednesday Paper – VI:  Library 

Classification 

xx 

13.08.2020 Thursday Paper – VI:  Library 

Classification 

XXX 

18.08.2020 Tuesday XXX Paper-VII : Library 

Cataloguing Practice 

20.08.2020 Thursday XXX Paper-VII : Library 

Cataloguing Practice 

22.08.2020 Saturday Paper - I : Library 

and Society 

XXX 

25.08.2020 Tuesday XXX Paper-VII : Library 

Cataloguing Practice 

27.08.2020 Thursday XXX Paper-VII : Library 

Cataloguing Practice 

29.08.2020 Saturday Paper - I : Library 

and Society 

XXX 

 

 

Dr Barnali Roy Choudhury                                                              Ms. Anamika Das, 

Asst. Prof, DLIS, NSOU                                                                 Asst. Prof, DLIS, NSOU 

 

Forwarded by, 

Sd/- 

Prof. Anirban Ghosh, Director, i/c, SPS 

 

 


